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366
State Representative

P.D. 43

First

Barnstable

District

o o ro

"it

E oQ

o h a

1°^

Brewster

Dennis

Precinct 1

2.

3.,

4.

5.

Harwich

Precinct 1

2,

3.

Yarmouth
Precinct 1

2.

3.

4.

TOTALS

213
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Cape and Islands

District o 15 iD

jjo a
Socc

O £ <J

= oQ

Chatham
Precinct 1

2.

Chilmark

Eastham
Edgartown

Gay Head
Gosnold

Nantucket

Oak Bluffs

Orleans

Provincetown.

Tisbury

Truro

Wellfleet

West Tisbury..

TOTALS

844
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State Representative

Third

Bristol

District—
Continued

' B.

Ward 7, Precinct A.
•• B.
• C.

Wards. Precinct A.

B.
„ c.

TOTALS

< c -
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State Representative

Sixth

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Ward 7. Precinct A 160

• B 218
" C 178

Ward 8, Precinct A 266
• B 384

" C 336
•• D 508

E 549
" F 785

G 1,056

• H 526
Ward 9, Precinct A 352

•• B 290
•• C 349
•• D 411

•• E 549
• F 1.143

G 325
TOTALS 8,385 — 2,393 10,778

Seventh 5 | ^
Bristol fe°= &

District ri2 E

FALL RIVER

Ward 1 . Precinct A 795
" B 724
" C 329

D 335
" E 271

• F 363
" G 384
" H 401
"

1 438
" J 439

" K 343
•• L 517

Ward 2, Precinct A 785
B 571

" C 341

" D 363
• E 316
• F 491
' G 550

TOTALS 8,756 — 2,607
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State Representative

Eighth

Bristol

District
—' (D O

FALL RIVER

Ward 4. Precinct A..

• B.,

F..

Ward 5, Precinct A..

" B..

" C.
D.,

Ward 6, Precinct A..

• B.,

C.

• D.
" E.,

" F„

G.

H.

Westport

Precinct A

B
C
D
E

TOTALS

131

203
316
239
268

123

254
454
431

342

234
352
341

384
311

611

580
874
446
456

7,350 3,086 10,495

Ninth

Bristol

District ?; " cOq E

Berkley

Dartmouth

Precinct 1 .

2.

3.,

4.

5.,

6.,

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Freetown

Precinct 1

2.

Lakeville

TOTALS

446

473


